Data sheet 6AV6671-8XK00-0AX2
PLASTIC MOUNTING CLIPS FOR TD 17, OP 7, OP 17, OP 73, OP
77A/B, TP/OP 17X NOT FOR TP 177 4", PUSHBUTTONPANEL,
KEYPANEL, DESIGN BLANK FRONT; KP300 BASIC MONO, BASIC
PANELS 2ND GENERATION, KTP400 COMFORT, USB-HUB,
SHEET THICKNESS 2 TO 6 MM AMOUNT: SEE TECHNICAL DATA
Product type designation
Installation type/mounting
Mounting in portrait format possible Yes
Mounting in landscape format possible Yes
Standards, approvals, certificates
CE mark Yes
Mechanics/material
Screw type
● 4.5 V Yes; Original partially Phillips screw
Type of housing (front)
● plastic Yes
Dimensions
Width 30 mm
Height 17 mm; Without screw
Thickness 8 mm
Weights
Without packaging 4 g; Per unit
Scope of supply
Delivery unit in items 20
other
6AV6671-8XK00-0AX2 Changes preserved
Page 1/2 13.03.2015 © Copyright Siemens AG
Note: for TD17, OP7, OP17, OP73, OP77A/B, TP/OP17x except TP177
4", Push Button Panel, Key Panel, empty front design, KP300
Basic mono, Basic 2nd, KTP400 Comfort, USB hub, sheet
thickness 2 ... 6 mm
Usable in the following products
● Product 1 6AV3017-1NE30*
● Product 2 6AV3607-1JC*
● Product 3 6AV3617-1JC*
● Product 4 6AV6641-0AA11-0AX0
● Product 5 6AV6641-0BA11-0AX*
● Product 6 6AV6641-0CA01-0AX*
● Product 7 6AV6545-0B*
● Product 8 6AV6542-0BB15-2AX0
● Product 9 6AV6647-0AH11-3AX0
● Product 10 6AV2124-2DC01-0AX0
● Product 11 6AV6642-0BC01-1AX*
● Product 12 6AV6642-0AA11-0AX*
● Product 13 6AV6642-0BA01-1AX*
● Product 14 6AV6642-0BB01-1AX0
● Product 15 6AV6642-0DC01-1AX*
● Product 16 6AV6545-0AH10-0AX*
● Product 17 6AV6545-0CA10-0AX0
● Product 18 6AV6542-0CA10-0AX*
● Product 19 6AV3688-3*
● Product 20 6AV2123-2*
last modified: 12.03.2015
6AV6671-8XK00-0AX2 Changes preserved
Page 2/2 13.03.2015 © Copyright Siemens AG